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Model 

 
CC15906 
 
CK15906 
CC15906 
CK15906 
CC15906 
CK15906 

Option 
Code 

9UO 

NHT 

PCJ 

PCK 
PCW 
PDA 
PDN 

SCN 

STT 

UTT 
WJP 

WP9 

WPK 

Z71 

2020 Chevrolet Suburban 

2020 MODEL YEAR VEHICLE PRICE SCHEDULE 
EFFECTIVE September 03, 2019 

Model Description  
2WD Suburban 1LS  

4WD Suburban 1LS 
2WD Suburban LT 
4WD Suburban LT 
2WD Suburban Premier 
4WD Suburban Premier 

List 

Price 
 
$51,700.00 
 
$54,700.00 
$56,500.00 
$59,500.00 
$65,500.00 
$68,500.00 

Description 

6.2L Performance Package (4WD) 
6.2L Periormance Package {2WD) 
Max Trailering Package w/ NOH on 4WD 
Max Trailering Package on 2WD 
Max Trailering Package w/1 LZ 4WD 
Max Trailering Package w/ 1 LZ 2WD 
Sun, Entertainment & Destinations Package w/ 1 LT 

Base Model Prices 

Option Packages 

List 
Price 

$5,490.00 
$5,390.00 

$780.00 
$580.00 
$500.00 
$300.00 

Sun, Entertainment & Destinations Package w/ 1LT w/ PCK/PDA 
Sun, Entertainment & Destinations Package w/ 1LZ 

$3,530.00 
$3,360.00 
$3,035.00 
($500.00) 
$2,860,00 

Sun, Entertainment & Destinations Package Discount 
Luxury Package 
Enhanced Driver Alert Package 
Texas Edition Package 
Premier 6.2L Value Package (4WD) 
Premier 6.2L Value Package (2WD) 
Prf!mif!r fl ?I Vnh1f' Pnckaoe nisc-ount 
RST Edition w/ 1 LT 
RST Edition w/ 1LT & NHT 
RST Edition w/ 1 LZ 
LT Midnight Edition 
LT Midnight Edition with PDA 
Theft Protection Package 
Z71 Midnight Edition 
Z71 Midnight Edition w/ PCK 
Z71 Midnight Edition w/ PDA 
Premier Plus Special Edition (4WD) 
Premier Plus Special Edition (2WD) 
RST 6.2L Performance Edition (4WD) 
RST 6.2L Performance Edition (2WD) 
Off-Road Package 
Off-Road Package w/ PCK/PDA 

$695.00 
$3,110.00 
$6,875.00 
$6,775.00 

($1,500.00) 
$2,995.00 
$2,715.00 
$2,705.00 
$1,835.00 
$1,585.00 

$410.00 
$2,285.00 
$2,035.00 
$1,785.00 

$11,775.00 
$11,675.00 
$2,820.00 
$2,720.00 
$1,850.00 
$1,600.00 

Additional 

List 
Option Code Description Price 

Assist Steps: 
BRS Power Retractable Assist $1,745.00 

Steps w/ Perimeter Lighting 
Audio System: 

106 Chevrolet Infotainment with $495.00 
Navigation 

U42 Rear Seat Entertainment $1,820.00 
System w/ Blu Ray 

Dealer Installed 
SJL Front Brake Kit - S2,895.00 

Performance (Dealer 
Installed) 

5W7 Performance Air Intake $675.00 

I 
J 
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DFC 
 
$1,295.00 
 
$1,295.00 
$1,295.00 
$1,295.00 
$1,295.00 
$1,295.00 
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AAK All weather floor liner $260.00 
PDH Interior Protection Package $270.00 
RBB Black illuminated front $435.00 

bowtie emblem 
RIB All weather floor liner $340.00 

package, includes first, 
second and third row 

RN2 Gold illuminated front $375.00 
bowtie emblem 

RVQ Black Assist Steps $550.00 
RWU Cargo Area Organizer $145.00 
RZ9 Front Grille w/ Chrome $640.00 

Mesh 
SOM Illuminated Door Sill Plates $420.00 
SOP Front Floor Console $60.00 

Organizer 
S6N Hitch Receiver Cover $35.00 
SDA Black Tow Hooks $120.00 
SEV 22" High Gloss Black &ST? $1,595.00 

Wheels 
SEV 22" High Gloss Black $2,995.00 

Wheels 
SEW 22" Ultra Bright Machined &ST7 $1,595.00 

High Gloss Black Wheels 
SEW 22" Ultra Bright Machined S2,995.00 

High Gloss Black Wheels 
SF0 22" Ultra Bright Machined $2,995.00 

Manoogian Silver Wheels 
SF1 22" Silver Wheels $2,995.00 
SFE Wheel Lock Kit $75.00 
SFJ Sunshade Package $110.00 
SFZ Black Bowtie Package $225.00 
SJA Front Grille w/ Chrome $695.00 

Finish 
VAV Floor Mats- All Weather $235.00 
VKW Front Center Console $45.00 

Expandable Tote 
VLG Trailer Hitch Closeout $130.00 
VLI Floor Mats- All Weather- $90.00 

Cargo 
VQK Splash Guards $195.00 
VQQ Roof Rack Cross Rails $295.00 

PackaAe 
VQY Chrome Tow Hooks $210.00 
VQZ Chrome Exhaust Tips $140.00 
VRS Cargo Security Shade $195.00 

♦ VTA Black Exhaust Tips $155.00 
VXH Chrome Assist Step $650.00 

Engine Block Heater: 
KOS Engine Block Heater $100.00 

Fleet or Government Options: 
9G3 Off Road Suspension for $379.00 

Commercial Decor 4x4 
Vehicles 

A95 Seats, Front Bucket, Cloth Fleet Only $250.00 
AKP Non-Deep Tinted Glass Fleet ($295.00) 
B30 Carpeting, Color Keyed Fleet $190.00 
BTV Remote Vehicle Start Fleet $300.00 
JF4 Power Adjustable Pedals Fleet $150.00 
K4B Auxiliary Battery Fleet $190.00 
NZZ Skid Plate Package Fleet $150.00 
PZX 18" Polished Aluminum $400.00 

Wheels 
RC3 All-Terrain Tire Fleet $200.00 
RD6 17" Painted Steel Wheels &1LS ($600.00) 

&FLT/GAM 
TRW Roof Mounted Lamp Fleet $30.00 
UE0 OnStar Delete Fleet ($85.00) 
V76 Recovery Hooks Fleet $50.00 

Mechanical: 

NQH Autotrac Transfer Case 4WD Only $100.00 
Moldings: 

B85 Bright Bodyside Moldings $150.00 
B86 Body-color Bodyside $100.00 

Moldings 
Paint: 

G1E Siren Red Tintcoat $495.00 
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G1W Iridescent Pearl Tricoat $995.00 

GLR Black Cherry Metallic $395.00 
Safety I Convenience: 

UHS Dr iver Information Center 
Y66 Adaptive Cruise Control -

Advanced 
Seat Trim: 

H4X Cocoa Mahogany Leather 
Seating Arrangements: 

ATN Second Row Bucket Seats, 
power 

ATV Second Row Bucket Seats, 
manual 

AZ.3 Bench Seat 
SEO Options: 

4JQ All Terrain Spare Tire 
5HP 6 Additional Keys 
5T4 Exterior Body Colored Parts 

- Victory Red 
5T5 Vinyl Rear Seats w/ Cloth

Front Seats
9S1 Seats, Individual Vinyl 
9U3 Cloth Bucket Seats
9V5 Woodland Green
9V7 Exterior Body Colored Parts 

- Dark Blue Metallic
9W3 Wheatland Yellow
TC2 Hands Free Liftgate 
TGK Special Paint 
TGK Special Paint 
TGL Two tone special paint 
UTQ Alarm, Horn--Disab!e 

Content Theft Deterrent 
Alarm 

Sunroof: 
CFS Power Sliding Sunroof 

Wheels: 
RD2 20" Chrome Wheels 
RD4 20" Polished Aluminum 

Wheels 
RPT 22" Chrome Wheels Multi-

Featured Design 
RPT 22" Chrome Wheels Multi-

Featured Design 
SGF 22" Polished Aluminum 

Wheels wt Chrome Inserts 
SGF 22" Polished Aluminum 

Wheels wt Chrome Inserts 
SIY 22" Bright Machined 

Aluminum w/ Bright Silver 
Finish 

SMI 22" Chrome Wheels 
SMI 22" Chrome Wheels 

Fleet 
Fleet 
requires 
TGK 
&1FL 

&1FL 

requires 
TGK 

&9V5/9W3 
w/o9V5t9W3 

w/ 1LZ 

&PDR 

&PDR 

&PDR 

$850.00 
$895.00 

$295.00 

$795.00 

$795.00 

($250.00) 

$35.00 
$41.00 

$225.00 

50.00 

$0.00 
SD.OD 

$425.00 
$225.00 

$425.00 
$100.00 

$0.00 
5425.00 
$425.00 

$50.00 

$1,045.00 

$400.00 
$1,700.00 

51,195.00 

52,995.00 

$695.00 

$2,495.00 

$2,495.00 

51,195.00 
$2,995.00 

.. REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND op·. 

(a} Dealer invoice includes Holdback amount retained for dealer's account in accordance with applicable vehicle terms of salt 

(b) 0/H Charges on vehicle and optional equipment include reimbursement to ordering division for any tax that it has paid, inc 

(c) Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices, Employee Prices do not include applicable destination charges (DFC), state and 

♦ Revised September 20, 2019 

GM PRICING AND DISCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISC 

ANY UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS IS PROHIBITED AND SUBJECT TO PROSECUTION' 
© 2009 GENERAL MOTORS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 
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