2020 Chevrolet Suburban

2020 MODEL YEAR VEHICLE PRICE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE September 03, 2019

Base Model Prices

Model CC15906	Model Description 2WD Suburban 1LS	List Price \$51,700.00	DFC \$1,295.00
CK15906	4WD Suburban 1LS 2WD Suburban LT 4WD Suburban LT 2WD Suburban Premier 4WD Suburban Premier	\$54,700.00	\$1,295.00
CC15906		\$56,500.00	\$1,295.00
CK15906		\$59,500.00	\$1,295.00
CC15906		\$65,500.00	\$1,295.00
CK15906		\$68,500.00	\$1,295.00

Option Packages

Option		List
Code	Description	Price
9U0	6.2L Performance Package (4WD)	\$5,490.00
	6.2L Performance Package (2WD)	\$5,390.00
THN	Max Trailering Package w/ NQH on 4WD	\$780.00
	Max Trailering Package on 2WD	\$580.00
	Max Trailering Package w/1LZ 4WD	\$500.00
	Max Trailering Package w/ 1LZ 2WD	\$300.00
PCJ	Sun, Entertainment & Destinations Package w/ 1LT	\$3,530.00
	Sun, Entertainment & Destinations Package w/ 1LT w/ PCK/PDA	\$3,360.00
	Sun, Entertainment & Destinations Package w/ 1ŁZ	\$3,035.00
	Sun, Entertainment & Destinations Package Discount	(\$500.00)
PCK	Luxury Package	\$2,860.00
PCW	Enhanced Driver Alert Package	\$695.00
PDA	Texas Edition Package	\$3,110.00
PDN	Premier 6.2L Value Package (4WD)	\$6,875.00
	Premier 6.2L Value Package (2WD)	\$6,775.00
	Premier 6.21 Value Package Discount	(\$1,500.00)
SCN	RST Edition w/ 1LT	\$2,995.00
	RST Edition w/ 1LT & NHT	\$2,715.00
	RST Edition w/ 1LZ	\$2,705.00
ST7	LT Midnight Edition	\$1,835.00
	LT Midnight Edition with PDA	\$1,585.00
UTT	Theft Protection Package	\$410.00
WJP	Z71 Midnight Edition	\$2,285.00
	Z71 Midnight Edition w/ PCK	\$2,035.00
	Z71 Midnight Edition w/ PDA	\$1,785.00
WP9	Premier Plus Special Edition (4WD)	\$11,775.00
	Premier Plus Special Edition (2WD)	\$11,675.00
WPK	RST 6.2L Performance Edition (4WD)	\$2,820,00
	RST 6.2L Performance Edition (2WD)	\$2,720.00
Z71	Off-Road Package	\$1,850.00
	Off-Road Package w/ PCK/PDA	\$1,600.00
	•	•

Additional Options

		List
Option Code	Description	Price
Assist Steps:	•	
BRS	Power Retractable Assist Steps w/ Perimeter Lighting	\$1,745.00
Audio System:		
106	Chevrolet Infotainment with Navigation	\$495.00
U42	Rear Seat Entertainment System w/ Blu Ray	\$1,820.00
Dealer Installed		
5JL	Front Brake Kit - Performance (Dealer	\$2,895.00
5W7	Installed) Performance Air Intake	5/17 - 12/14/18 Extended 12/14/19 Extended to 9/14/20

Educational Services Commission of NJ

9/25/2019

State Approved Co-op #65MCES@PS https://www.autopartners.net/apps/pricing/Schedules/Report.aspx?q=RGI

		Suet		
	AAK	System All weather floor liner		6000.00
	PDH	Interior Protection Package		\$260.00
	R88	Black illuminated front		\$270.00
	1100	bowtie emblem		\$435.00
	RIB	All weather floor liner		\$340.00
		package, includes first,		\$0.00
	DNIO	second and third row		
	RN2	Gold illuminated front bowtie emblem		\$375.00
	RVQ	Black Assist Steps		\$550.00
	RWU	Cargo Area Organizer		\$145.00
	RZ9	Front Grille w/ Chrome		\$640.00
		Mesh		Ψ0 + 0.00
	S0M	Illuminated Door Sill Plates		\$420.00
	S0P	Front Floor Console		\$60.00
		Organizer		
	S6N	Hitch Receiver Cover		\$35.00
	SDA	Black Tow Hooks		\$120.00
	SEV	22" High Gloss Black Wheels	& ST7	\$1,595.00
	SEV	22" High Gloss Black Wheels		\$2,995.00
	SEW	22" Ultra Bright Machined High Gloss Black Wheels	& ST7	\$1,595.00
	SEW	22" Ultra Bright Machined High Gloss Black Wheels		\$2,995.00
	SF0	22" Ultra Bright Machined		\$2,995.00
	054	Manoogian Silver Wheels		
	SF1	22" Silver Wheels		\$2,995.00
	SFE	Wheel Lock Kit		\$75.00
	SFJ	Sunshade Package		\$110.00
	SFZ	Black Bowtie Package		\$225.00
	SJA	Front Grille w/ Chrome Finish		\$695.00
	VAV	Floor Mats- All Weather		\$235.00
	VKW	Front Center Console Expandable Tote		\$45.00
	VLG	Trailer Hitch Closeout		\$130.00
	VLI	Floor Mats- All Weather-		\$90.00
	1404	Cargo		
	VQK	Splash Guards		\$195.00
	VQQ	Roof Rack Cross Rails Package		\$295.00
	VQY	Chrome Tow Hooks		\$210.00
	VQZ	Chrome Exhaust Tips		\$140.00
	VRS	Cargo Security Shade		\$195.00
•	VTA	Black Exhaust Tips		\$155.00
	VXH	Chrome Assist Step		\$650.00
Engine Bloc	k Heater:			
	K05	Engine Block Heater		\$100.00
Fleet or Gov	ernment Options:			
	9G3	Off Road Suspension for Commercial Decor 4x4 Vehicles		\$379.00
	A95	Seats, Front Bucket, Cloth	Fleet Only	\$250.00
	AKP	Non-Deep Tinted Glass	Fleet	(\$295.00)
	B30	Carpeting, Color Keyed	Fleet	\$190.00
	BTV	Remote Vehicle Start	Fleet	\$300.00
	JF4	Power Adjustable Pedals	Fleet	\$150.00
	K4B	Auxiliary Battery	Fleet	\$190.00
	NZZ	Skid Plate Package	Fleet	\$150.00
21	PZX	18" Polished Aluminum Wheels		\$400.00
	RC3	All-Terrain Tire	Fleet	\$200.00
	RD6	17" Painted Steel Wheels	&1LS	(\$600.00)
	TRW	Roof Mounted Lamp	&FLT/GAM Fleet	630.00
	UE0	OnStar Delete	Fleet	\$30.00
	V76	Recovery Hooks	Fleet	(\$85.00) \$50.00
Mechanical:		1.000VCIy 1100R3	. 1001	\$50.00
	NQH	Autotrac Transfer Case	4WD Only	\$100.00
Moldings:	205	21.1.2.1.1.1.1.1.		
	B85 B86	Bright Bodyside Moldings Body-color Bodyside		\$150.00 \$100.00
		Moldings		
Paint:	G1E	Siren Red Tintcoat Bid Term:	12/15/17 - 12/1 Extended t	4/18 Extended 12/14/19
			Extended t	O 3/ 14/20

5/2019	nttps://www	.autopartners.net/apps/pricing/Sc	chedules/Report	.aspx?q=RG
	G1W	Iridescent Pearl Tricoat		\$995.00
	GLR	Black Cherry Metallic		\$395.00
Safet	ty / Convenience:			
	UHS	Driver Information Center		\$850.00
	Y66	Adaptive Cruise Control - Advanced		\$895.00
Seat	Trim:			
	H4X	Cocoa Mahogany Leather		\$295,00
Seati	ing Arrangements:	•		
	ATN	Second Row Bucket Seats, power		\$795.00
	ATV	Second Row Bucket Seats, manual		\$795.00
	AZ3	Bench Seat		(\$250.00)
SEO	Options:			. ,
	4JQ	All Terrain Spare Tire	Fleet	\$35.00
	5HP	6 Additional Keys	Fieet	\$41.00
	5T4	Exterior Body Colored Parts - Victory Red	requires TGK	\$225.00
	5T5	Vinyl Rear Seats w/ Cloth Front Seats	&1FL	\$0.00
	9S1	Seats, Individual Vinyl		\$0.00
	9U3	Cloth Bucket Seats	&1FL	\$0.00
	9V5	Woodland Green		\$425.00
	9V7	Exterior Body Colored Parts - Dark Blue Metallic	requires TGK	\$225.00
	9W3	Wheatland Yellow		\$425.00
	TC2	Hands Free Liftgate		\$100,00
	TGK	Special Paint	&9V5/9W3	\$0.00
	TGK	Special Paint	w/o9V5/9W3	\$425.00
	TGL	Two tone special paint		\$425.00
	UTQ	Alarm, HornDisable Content Theft Deterrent Alarm		\$50.00
Sunr	oof:			
	CF5	Power Sliding Sunroof		\$1,045.00
Whe	els;	•		
	RD2	20" Chrome Wheels	w/ 1LZ	\$400.00
	RD4	20" Polished Aluminum Wheels		\$1,700.00
	RPT	22" Chrome Wheels Multi- Featured Design	&PDR	\$1,195.00
	RPT	22" Chrome Wheels Multi- Featured Design		\$2,995.00
	SGF	22" Polished Aluminum Wheels w/ Chrome Inserts	&PDR	\$695.00
	SGF	22" Polished Aluminum Wheels w/ Chrome Inserts		\$2,495.00
	SIY	22" Bright Machined Aluminum w/ Bright Silver Finish		\$2,495.00
	SMI SMI	22" Chrome Wheels 22" Chrome Wheels	&PDR	\$1,195.00 \$2,995.00

^{**}REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND OP"

- (a) Dealer invoice includes Holdback amount retained for dealer's account in accordance with applicable vehicle terms of sale
- (b) D/H Charges on vehicle and optional equipment include reimbursement to ordering division for any tax that it has paid, inc
- (c) Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices, Employee Prices do not include applicable destination charges (DFC), state and

GM PRICING AND DISCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISC

ANY UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS IS PROHIBITED AND SUBJECT TO PROSECUTION!
© 2009 GENERAL MOTORS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

[◆] Revised September 20, 2019